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An Interagency and Experts Collaboration to Improve the Production and Dissemination of SDG Indicators from Official National
Sources

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

15 and 16 December

Country Name Job Title Organization Email Phone

Algeria Samira Bahloul ingénieur en statistique ONS samirasta@hotmail.fr 552435232
General Manager of GIS

Egypt Amal Elsharnoby Departement CAPMAS amal_mh@capmas.gov.eg 1001142111

Egypt Ayoub Al Jawaldeh Regional Advisor Nutrition WHO aljawaldeha@who.int 201069213696

. . Director of human central Statistical

Iraq Zainab ali development statistics Organization stamony_23@yahoo.com 9647901268838

Iraq lubn abd assistant chief engineer ministry planning lubna83eng@yahoo.com '+4690772983579
P M t

Iraq Safaa Lazim rogramme Managemen RCO/DSO safaa.lami@un.org '+9647702557272

Officer




Director of human

Central Administration

Kuwait Amal Almutairi . Amal.sh.sImutairi@gmail.com 96599209881
development department of Statistics
Kuwait latifa alabdulhadi Statistics analysis specialist g:;:;ﬂaStatlstlcal lalabdulhadi@csb.gov.kw 99535431
. . . - Central statistical
Kuwait Hessa Alkhashti Senior Statistics Analyst bureau Halkhashty@csb.gov.kw 96599922331
Lebanon Racha HAMRA National Professional Officer WHO hamrar@who.int 49613707224
Lebanon solara sinno M&E Officer WHO sinnos@who.int 9613009814
Libya Wedad ALGHERIANI Statistical researcher in the Bureau of statistiesand | |, 145531 @gmail.com 218945863129
Department of Commerce census
hef . p H .
Morocco Jilali Charrouk Che .d'e ssrwce sante et aut Commissariat au j.charrouk@hcp.ma 4212660102142
Nutrition Plan
Oman Intisar Alwahaibi General Director Of. Ministry of Economy intisaralwahaibi@gmail.com 99421925
Development Planning
Palestine nidal omar ;'tz?c?stci)::sjgis\filscii:n—dStsaiicsl{c?ctzZI Palestinian Central nidalo@pcbs.gov.ps (972/970)
o Bureau of Statistics PCos-gov-p 599377965
Monitoring Department
Palestine sajida sroor Stat!st!aan Assistant — Health Palestinian cer.1tr.al ssroor@pcbs.gov.ps 598021590
Statistics Department Bureau of statistics
Saudi . - - G | Authority f .
au I Lama alshawi Statistical Specialist en.er:.j uthority tor Imshawi@stats.gov.sa 505215166
Arabia Statistics
i I ional Relati | Authority f
SaUd.l Wejdan Alhedyani nter.na.tlona elations Gen?ré uthority for wealhedyani@stats.gov.sa 595554014
Arabia Specialist Statistics
Somalia Abdirahman Ali Statistician SNBS geele308@gmail.com '+252615205205
Sudan Afkar Eltaib Awad Elkrim Alla Natural resource management | CBS afkareltaib13@gmail.com 122972975
Switzerland | Jorge Araya OHCHR jorge.araya@un.org 41763178362
Switzerland | Azza Badr Technical Officer SCH/DNA/DDI/WHO/HQ, | badra@who.int '+41769799204
Switzerland | Maria Garcia-Casal Scientist WHO garciacasalm@who.int '+41792033207
Envi - B
Yemen Hamed Hammadi nvironment statistics Cen'Fra'I l.Jreau o'f hammadi_62@yahoo.com 777962071
manager Statistics in Sana'a
. . Central Statistical . . '
Yemen Tareq Alkebsi Focal point of SDGs . tareq.alkebsi@gmail.com +967777534539
Organisation
Yemen AYAD AL-Qershi Sdgs coordinator CSso ayadqrsh1990@yahoo.com 777504228







